:	 www.mfc-international.com
:	 +44 (0) 1443 433 075
: 	sales@mfc-international.com
MFC International
Naval Yard, Tonypandy,
Rhondda Cynon Taff, CF40 1JS
Leak-Away Long packers from MFC are suitable for patch repairs ranging from 1 up to 5 meters in pipes with diameters
ranging from 200 to 600mm.
•	 Available in multiple sizes
•	 Flexible and easy to manoeuvre
•  Manufactured with anti-slip pattern
LONG PACKERS
LG-PKR-R1
FEATURES
:	 www.mfc-international.com
:	 +44 (0) 1443 433 075
: 	sales@mfc-international.com
MFC International
Naval Yard, Tonypandy,
Rhondda Cynon Taff, CF40 1JS
LONG PACKERS
Product Code Size
(mm)
Minimum
Usable Size.
(mm)
Maximum
Usable Size
(mm)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Diameter
of Deflated
Packer
(mm)
Length of
Deflated
Packer
 (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rubber
Length
(mm
PLL203010M 200-300 x 1.0 200 300 1.5 145 1100 4.9 1000
PLL203015M 200-300 x 1.5 200 300 1.5 145 1600 5.7 1500
PLL203020M 200-300 x 2.0 200 300 1.5 145 2100 6.5 2000
PLL203025M 200-300 x 2.5 200 300 1.5 145 2600 8.5 2500
PLL203030M 200-300 x 3.0 200 300 1.5 145 3100 10.8 3000
PLL203040M 200-300 x 4.0 200 300 1.5 145 4100 13.6 4000
PLL203050M 200-300 x 5.0 200 300 1.5 145 5000 18.4 4900
PLL304010M 300-400 x 1.0 300 400 1.5 245 1100 7.7 1000
PLL304015M 300-400 x 1.5 300 400 1.5 245 1600 13 1500
PLL304020M 300-400 x 2.0 300 400 1.5 245 2100 15.5 2000
PLL304025M 300-400 x 2.5 300 400 1.5 245 2600 16.7 2500
PLL304030M 300-400 x 3.0 300 400 1.5 245 3100 20 3000
PLL304040M 300-400 x 4.0 300 400 1.5 245 4100 26.3 4000
PLL304050M 300-400 x 5.0 300 400 1.5 245 5000 33.4 4900
PLL506015M 400-500 x 1.0 400 500 1.0 340 1100 18.9 1000
PLL506020M 400-500 x 1.5 400 500 1.0 340 1650 24.5 1500
PLL506025M 400-500 x 2.0 400 500 1.0 340 2150 27.7 2000
PLL506030M 400-500 x 2.5 400 500 1.0 340 2650 28 2500
PLL506040M 400-500 x 3.0 400 500 1.0 340 3100 30.5 3000
PLL506050M 400-500 x 4.0 400 500 1.0 340 4150 33 4000
PLL405050M 400-500 x 5.0 400 500 1.0 340 5150 38 5000
PLL506015M 500-600 x 1.5 500 600 0.8 405 1650 30 1500
PLL506020M 500-600 x 2.0 500 600 0.8 405 2150 34 2000
PLL506025M 500-600 x 2.5 500 600 0.8 405 2650 37.8 2500
PLL506030M 500-600 x 3.0 500 600 0.8 405 3150 40.8 3000
PLL506040M 500-600 x 4.0 500 600 0.8 405 4150  46 4000
PLL506050M 500-600 x 5.0 500 600 0.8 405 5150 51.5 5000
TECHNICAL DATA